

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 959/2018

M/s Pacific Seeds India Private Ltd

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Anr

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. H.L. Gothwal for Mr. Manish Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. R.S. Shekhawat, Public Prosecutor

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KANWALJIT SINGH AHLUWALIA

/ Order

02/05/2018

The learned counsel appearing for the petitioner prays for an adjournment to argue the case.

List present matter on 25.07.2018, as prayed.

(KANWALJIT SINGH AHLUWALIA),J

ashok



सत्यमेव जयते