

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 959/2018

M/s Pacific Seeds India Private Ltd

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Anr

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Manish Gupta through VC

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Arvind Kumar, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FARJAND ALI

Order

10/01/2022

List the matter after two weeks, as prayed.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(FARJAND ALI),J

SAHIL SONI /169



सत्यमेव जयते